
DATE 	 AFFILIATE 					     TIME (ET)
		
Friday,  September 5	 Time Warner Cable SportsChannel 2, Kansas City	 6:00 am
		
Saturday, September 6	 The Comcast Network, Mid Atlantic		  5:00 pm
		
Sunday, September 7	 Altitude Sports					     5:00 pm

Tuesday, September 9	 Altitude Sports					     5:00 pm
		
Wednesday, September 10	 Altitude Sports					     5:00 am
		

DATE 	 AFFILIATE 					     TIME (ET)

Saturday, September 13	 Altitude Sports					     2:00 pm
		
Tuesday, September 16	 Comcast SportsNet, Chicago			   3:30 pm
	 Altitude Sports					     5:00 pm
		
Thursday, September 18	 The Comcast Network, Philadelphia		  10:30 pm
		
Friday, September 19	 MAV TV Network					     1:00 am
	 MAV TV Network					     4:00am
		
Sunday, September 20	 Altitude Sports					     6:00 am
	 Tuff TV Network	 	 	 	 	 11:30 am
		
Tuesday, September 23	 Altitude Sports					     5:30 am
		
Wednesday, September 24	 The Comcast Network, Mid Atlantic 		  10:00 pm
		
Saturday, September 27	 Tuff TV Network	 	 	 	 	 11:03 am
		
Monday, September 29	 Altitude Sports					     8:00 pm
		
Tuesday, September 30	 Altitude Sports					     5:00 pm
		
Wednesday, October 1	 Altitude Sports					     3:00 am

2014 TRANS AM CHAMPIONSHIP  
ROUND 6: ROAD AMERICA

(As of September 3, 2014; subject to change; all affiliates listed are confirmed)

ROUND 7: MID-OHIO 
(As of September 3, 2014; subject to change; all affiliates listed are confirmed)


